Gel Coat and Resin Laminating Equipment
All the advanced technologies and equipment you need
for today’s MACT-compliant composites applications.
CE-1R  2/04
2
Complete Line of Systems
for All Your Composite Manufacturing Needs
■ Positive volumetric control

2a
3
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATIO PUMP HOSES GUN  /  MIX COLORS HEATER
205-950-UB Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 1 - -
205-970-UB Wall Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 1 - -
205-950-UBH Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 1 yes
205-970-UBH Wall Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 1 yes
Binks Unison Non-Atomized LEL Gel Coat Systems
This practical Binks Unison gel coat system features the Binks LEL
gel coat gun. The basic system, with a 12:1 ratio, can be used
to apply gel coat in a highly efficient "soft spray".
■ Extremely rugged production system
■ Reliable, trouble-free material delivery
■ Incorporate the Binks Unison
precision proportioning system
■ Cart mounted or wall mounted
Non-Atomized, MACT Compliant
Gel Coat Application Equipment
■
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATIO PUMP HOSES GUN  /  MIX COLORS
105-5302 Wall Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks LEL /ext 1
105-5402 Cart Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks LEL /ext 1
Binks Non-Atomized LEL Super-Slave Gel Coat Systems
Binks non-atomized gel coat systems incorporate an integrated slave
catalyst pump to ensure a "locked-in" catalyst control.
■ Positive volumetric control
■ Lower velocity spray
■ Cart mounted or wall mounted
205-950-UBH
4
HVLP Gel Coat Outfits
Binks Unison Gel Coat Systems
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATIO PUMP  /  HOSES GUN
105-1358 Cart Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks HVLP Gun
105-1368 Cart Mount 20:1 B6 D Super-Slave 25' Binks HVLP Gun
105-1395 Wall Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks HVLP Gun
105-1396 Wall Mount 20:1 B6 D Super-Slave 25' Binks HVLP Gun
105-1195 Wall Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks PC 755 HVLP
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATIO PUMP HOSES GUN # COLORS
205-950-U Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks PC 755 HVLP 1
205-951-U Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks PC 755 HVLP 2
205-970-U Wall Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks PC 755 HVLP 1
Proven Binks HVLP Super-Slave Systems
Binks HVLP Super-Slave gel coat systems feature the Binks Air-Assist Airless HVLP Gun.  These
systems incorporate an integrated slave catalyst pump to ensure a "locked-in" catalyst control.
■ Positive volumetric control